2024 Presidential General Election
“Early” Voting Information

Tuesday, October 8" thru Friday, October 11" -8 am to 4 pm — Goshen & Elkhart
Monday, October 14" -8 am to 5 pm — Goshen & Elkhart

Tuesday, October 15th thru Friday, October 18" -8 am to 4 pm - Goshen & Elkhart
Monday, October 21st-8 am to 5 pm - Goshen & Elkhart

Tuesday, October 22" thru Friday, October 25" -8 am to 4 pm — Goshen & Elkhart
Saturday, October 26" — 8 am to 4 pm — Goshen, Elkhart, Middlebury, & Nappanee
Monday, October 28" -8 am to 5 pm — Goshen & Elkhart Only

Tuesday, October 29" thru Friday, November 1st -8 am to 4 pm — Goshen & Elkhart
Saturday, November 2" -8 am to 4 pm — Goshen, Elkhart, Middlebury & Nappanee
Monday, November 4" — 8 am to 12:00 pm (Noon) — Goshen & Elkhart Only

Elkhart
Elkhart County Health Department — 608 Oakland Ave., Elkhart, IN 46516

Goshen
First Presbyterian Church (N. 5" St Entrance) — 215 E. Lincoln Ave., Goshen, IN 46526

Middlebury
Middlebury Brethren Church — 507 Bristol Ave., Middlebury, IN 46540

Nappanee
First Brethren Church — 1600 N. Main St., Nappanee, IN 46550



